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Monday Nights 7:00 PM to 8:30 PM (EST)
Law, Finance & Wellbeing Experts

e All are welcome to join
e Meetings Via Zoom
e (Call for Fees (Need-Based Discounts)

RSVP: Call: (800) 242-6712 | Email: info@divorcerecoverycenter.org
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THE DIVORCE RECOVERY CENTER
Community Workshop

Facilitators: Keila M. Gilbert, JD & Linda V. Galietta, LPC

Date

5/5/2025

5/12/2025

5/19/2025

5/26/2025

6/2/2025

6/9/2025

6/16/2025

6/23/2025

Presenter and Topic

Wellbeing - Linda V. Galietta, LPC and Michael Longacre, MA, LPC

“The Divorce Roller Coaster Ride”

Finance - Luke Porter CFP®

“Paving a Smooth Financial Road Ahead, Part I”

Wellbeing - Linda V. Galietta, LPC and Michael Longacre, MA, LPC

“Redefine Your Relationships”

Law - Melanie J. Wender, Esq. and Mike R. Routh, Esq.

“Choose Your Legal Path”

Wellbeing - Vicki Ansari, Trainer

“Moving in the Best Direction”

Finance - Luke Porter CPF®

“Paving a Smooth Financial Road Ahead, Part II”

Wellbeing - Jonathan Walker, MD

“Uncoupled, Unhinged: Compassion in the Wake of Divorce”

Law - Melanie J. Wender, Esq. and Mike R. Routh, Esq.
“Who Gets & Who Gives”



DRC Workshop Presenters

DRC Workshop Presenters:

Keila M. Gilbert, JD Facilitator
https://www.alpha-divorce.com/about/our-history/

Mike R. Routh, Esq.
https://www.alpha-divorce.com/teams/michael-routh/

Linda V. Galietta, LPC
https://www.psychologytoday.com/us/therapists/linda-velez-galietta-doylestown-pa/1112626

Luke Porter, CFP®
https://www.linkedin.com/in/luke-porter-cfp%C2%AE-4bb78414/

Melanie J. Wender, Esq.
https://www.ammlaw.com/profiles/melanie-j-wender/

Michael Longacre, MA, LPC
https://www.psychologytoday.com/us/therapists/michael-longacre-doylestown-pa/991229

Jonathan Walker, MD
https://www.modestlymindful.com/about-me

Vicki Ansari, Trainer
https://www.linkedin.com/in/vickiansari/
https://www.buckscountyfitnesstraining.com/
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