DIVORCE RECOVERY

Community Workshop

Monday Nights 7:00 PM to 8:30 PM (EST) Law, Finance & Wellbeing Experts

- All are welcome to join
- Meetings Via Zoom
- Call for Fees (Need-Based Discounts)

RSVP: Call: (800) 242-6712 | Email: info@divorcerecoverycenter.org



THE DIVORCE RECOVERY CENTER Community Workshop

Facilitators: Keila M. Gilbert, JD & Linda V. Galietta, LPC

Date	Presenter and Topic
5/5/2025	Wellbeing - Linda V. Galietta, LPC and Michael Longacre, MA, LPC "The Divorce Roller Coaster Ride"
5/12/2025	Finance - Luke Porter CFP [®] "Paving a Smooth Financial Road Ahead, Part I"
5/19/2025	Wellbeing - Linda V. Galietta, LPC and Michael Longacre, MA, LPC "Redefine Your Relationships"
5/26/2025	Law - Melanie J. Wender, Esq. and Mike R. Routh, Esq. "Choose Your Legal Path"
6/2/2025	Wellbeing - Vicki Ansari, Trainer "Moving in the Best Direction"
6/9/2025	Finance - Luke Porter CPF [®] "Paving a Smooth Financial Road Ahead, Part II"
6/16/2025	Wellbeing - Jonathan Walker, MD "Uncoupled, Unhinged: Compassion in the Wake of Divorce"
6/23/2025	Law - Melanie J. Wender, Esq. and Mike R. Routh, Esq. "Who Gets & Who Gives"

DRC Workshop Presenters

DRC Workshop Presenters:

Keila M. Gilbert, JD Facilitator https://www.alpha-divorce.com/about/our-history/

Mike R. Routh, Esq. https://www.alpha-divorce.com/teams/michael-routh/

Linda V. Galietta, LPC https://www.psychologytoday.com/us/therapists/linda-velez-galietta-doylestown-pa/1112626

Luke Porter, CFP[®] https://www.linkedin.com/in/luke-porter-cfp%C2%AE-4bb78414/

Melanie J. Wender, Esq. https://www.ammlaw.com/profiles/melanie-j-wender/

Michael Longacre, MA, LPC https://www.psychologytoday.com/us/therapists/michael-longacre-doylestown-pa/991229

Jonathan Walker, MD https://www.modestlymindful.com/about-me

Vicki Ansari, Trainer https://www.linkedin.com/in/vickiansari/ https://www.buckscountyfitnesstraining.com/